ELECTRIC MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FAN BLADES FANS ACCESSORIES PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FANS PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS
3 PHASE MOTORS ELECTRIC MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FAN BLADES FANS ACCESSORIES PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FANS PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS
ELECTRIC MOTORS FAN BLADES FAN DECKS ELECTRIC MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FAN BLADES FANS ACCESSORIES PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FANS PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS
FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FAN BLADES FANS ACCESSORIES PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FANS PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS ELECTRIC MOTORS FAN BLADES FAN DECKS
ELECTRIC MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FAN BLADES FANS ACCESSORIES PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FANS PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS
3 PHASE MOTORS ELECTRIC MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FAN DECKS VENTILATION PRODUCTS FAN BLADES FANS ACCESSORIES PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS EVAPORATIVE COOLER PUMPS FANS PUMPS VENTILATION PRODUCTS 3 PHASE MOTORS ELECTRIC
Fasco/marathon
industrial

71 112 90 45 14 30 5 11 71 7 137 145 186 255
80 125 100 50 19 40 6 15.5 80 10 156 160 205 295
90S 140 100 56 24 50 8 20 90 10 175 175 230 340
90L 140 125 56 24 50 8 20 90 10 175 175 230 340
100L 160 140 63 28 60 8 24 100 12 190 195 255 385
aluminium tefc 240V induction motors
Design, data, dimensions and specifications are all subject to change without notice.
10
Model FRAME Poles Output – KW Volt Hz FL Amp FL pf FL Eff – % FL Speed – rpm IP
MS1-631-2       63 2 0.18 415 50 0.48 0.80 65.0 2720 55
MS1-632-2       63 2 0.25 415 50 0.63 0.81 68.0 2720 55
MS1-711-2       71 2 0.37 415 50 0.91 0.81 70.0 2740 55
MS1-712-2       71 2 0.55 415 50 1.28 0.82 73.0 2740 55
FMS2-801-2 80 2 0.75 415 50 1.50 0.84 80.7 2845 55
FMS2-802-2 80 2 1.1 415 50 2.20 0.84 82.8 2845 55
FMS2-90S-2 90S 2 1.5 415 50 2.95 0.84 84.1 2855 55
FMS2-90L-2 90L 2 2.2 415 50 4.20 0.85 85.6 2865 55
FMS2-100L-2 100L 2 3 415 50 5.53 0.87 86.7 2865 55
FMS2-112M-2 112M 2 4 415 50 7.30 0.87 87.6 2890 55
FMS2-132S1-2 132S 2 5.5 415 50 9.80 0.88 88.5 2910 55
FMS2-132S2-2 132S 2 7.5 415 50 13.10 0.88 89.5 2910 55
MS1-631-4       63 4 0.12 415 50 0.41 0.72 57.0 1310 55
MS1-632-4       63 4 0.18 415 50 0.57 0.73 60.0 1310 55
MS1-711-4       71 4 0.25 415 50 0.72 0.74 65.0 1330 55
MS1-712-4       71 4 0.37 415 50 1.02 0.75 67.0 1330 55
MS1-801-4 80 4 0.55 415 50 1.44 0.75 74.0 1390 55
FMS2-802-4 80 4 0.75 415 50 1.70 0.73 82.2 1420 55
FMS2-90S-4 90S 4 1.1 415 50 2.28 0.78 83.4 1420 55
FMS2-90L-4 90L 4 1.5 415 50 3.20 0.78 85.0 1425 55
FMS2-100L1-4 100L 4 2.2 415 50 4.54 0.78 86.4 1440 55
FMS2-100L2-4 100L 4 3 415 50 6.12 0.78 87.4 1440 55
FMS2-112M-4 112M 4 4 415 50 8.00 0.82 88.3 1440 55
FMS2-132S-4 132S 4 5.5 415 50 10.30 0.83 89.2 1445 55
FMS2-132M-4 132M 4 7.5 415 50 13.80 0.84 90.1 1445 55
MS1-712-6       71 6 0.25 415 50 0.87 0.68 59.0 850 55
MS1-801-6       80 6 0.37 415 50 1.19 0.70 62.0 890 55
MS1-802-6       80 6 0.55 415 50 1.64 0.72 65.0 890 55
FMS2-90S-6 90S 6 0.75 415 50 1.92 0.70 77.7 930 55
FMS2-90L-6 90L 6 1.1 415 50 2.66 0.72 79.9 930 55
FMS2-100L-6 100L 6 1.5 415 50 3.46 0.74 81.5 945 55
FMS2-112M-6 112M 6 2.2 415 50 5.00 0.74 83.4 945 55
FMS2-132S-6 132S 6 3 415 50 6.50 0.76 84.9 960 55
FMS2-132M1-6 132M 6 4 415 50 8.40 0.76 86.1 960 55
FMS2-132M2-6 132M 6 5.5 415 50 11.20 0.77 87.4 960 55
Model Frame Pole Output Power Volt Hz FL Amp FL pf FL Eff – % Speed – rpm Insulation Class Protection Class
FAL-711-2 71 2 0.37 240 50 2.7 0.92 67 2800 F IP44
FAL-712-2 71 2 0.55 240 50 3.8 0.92 70 2800 F IP44
FAL-801-2 80 2 0.75 240 50 5.1 0.92 72 2800 F IP44

aluminium single phase electrical data (240V) FAL/FAY range
FAL’Series IP55, Class F insulation, 240 Volts 50 Hz, Aluminium Frame Motor, Endshield /Flanges TEFC IC0411, Continuous S1 Duty, CSCR (Capacitor Start,
Capacitor Run) Normal Starting Torque . Manual Reset Overload Protector fitted
FAY’Series IP55, Class F insulation, 240 Volts 50 Hz, Aluminium Frame Motor, Endshield /Flanges TEFC IC0411, Continuous S1 Duty, CSR (Capacitor Start Run)
Fan or Centrifugal Pump Loads. Manual Reset Overload Protector fitted
Design, data, dimensions and specifications are all subject to change without notice.
cast iron 3 phase
electrical datA
Model Frame POLES POWER OUTPUT VOLTS HERIZ AMPS Power Factor Efficiency RPM CLASS
FY2-631-2       63 2 0.18 415 50 0.48 0.80 65.0 2720 F
FY2-632-2       63 2 0.25 415 50 0.63 0.81 68.0 2720 F
FY2-711-2       71 2 0.37 415 50 0.91 0.81 70.0 2740 F
FY2-712-2       71 2 0.55 415 50 1.28 0.82 73.0 2740 F
Y2HE-801-2 80 2 0.75 415 50 1.50 0.84 80.7 2845 F
Y2HE-802-2 80 2 1.1 415 50 2.20 0.84 82.8 2845 F
Y2HE-90S-2 90S 2 1.5 415 50 2.95 0.84 84.1 2855 F
Y2HE-90L-2 90L 2 2.2 415 50 4.20 0.85 85.6 2865 F
Y2HE-100L-2 100L 2 3 415 50 5.53 0.87 86.7 2865 F
Y2HE-112M-2 112M 2 4 415 50 7.30 0.87 87.6 2890 F
Y2HE-132S1-2 132S 2 5.5 415 50 9.8 0.88 89.1 2900 F
Y2HE-132S2-2 132S 2 7.5 415 50 13.1 0.88 90.3 2900 F
Y2HE-160M1-2 160M 2 11 415 50 19 0.89 90.6 2940 F
Y2HE-160M2-2 160M 2 15 415 50 25.9 0.89 91.3 2940 F
Y2HE-160L-2 160L 2 18.5 415 50 31.2 0.89 91.8 2940 F
Y2HE-180M-2 180M 2 22 415 50 37.2 0.90 92.2 2950 F
Y2HE-200L1-2 200L 2 30 415 50 50.2 0.89 92.9 2965 F
Y2HE-200L2-2 200L 2 37 415 50 61.9 0.89 93.3 2965 F
Y2HE-225M-2 225M 2 45 415 50 75.2 0.90 93.7 2965 F
Y2HE-250M-2 250M 2 55 415 50 91.4 0.89 94.0 2970 F
Y2HE-280S-2 280S 2 75 415 50 122.6 0.90 94.6 2975 F
Y2HE-280M-2 280M 2 90 415 50 147.2 0.90 94.8 2975 F
Y2HE-315S-2 315S 2 110 415 50 178.5 0.91 95.0 2975 F
Y2HE-315M-2 315M 2 132 415 50 213.1 0.91 95.4 2975 F
Y2HE-315L1-2 315L 2 160 415 50 256.9 0.91 95.4 2975 F
Y2HE-315L2-2 315L 2 200 415 50 320 0.91 95.4 2970 F
Y2HE-355M-2 355M 2 250 415 50 397 0.92 95.3 2980 F
Y2HE-355L1-2 355L 2 280 415 50 443 0.92 95.6 2980 F
Y2HE-355L2-2 355L 2 315 415 50 498 0.92 95.6 2980 F
cast iron electrical data – 2 pole
Model FRAME POLES POWER OUTPUT VOLTS HERIZ AMPS Power Factor Efficiency RPM CLASS
FY2-631-4       63 4 0.12 415 50 0.41 0.72 57.0 1310 F
FY2-632-4       63 4 0.18 415 50 0.57 0.73 60.0 1310 F
FY2-711-4       71 4 0.25 415 50 0.72 0.74 65.0 1330 F
FY2-712-4       71 4 0.37 415 50 1.02 0.75 67.0 1330 F
FY2-801-4 80 4 0.55 415 50 1.44 0.75 74.0 1390 F
Y2HE-802-4 80 4 0.75 415 50 1.70 0.73 82.2 1420 F
Y2HE-90S-4 90S 4 1.1 415 50 2.28 0.78 83.4 1420 F
Y2HE-90L-4 90L 4 1.5 415 50 3.20 0.78 85.0 1425 F
Y2HE-100L1-4 100L 4 2.2 415 50 4.54 0.78 86.4 1440 F
Y2HE-100L2-4 100L 4 3 415 50 6.12 0.78 87.4 1440 F
Y2HE-112M-4 112M 4 4 415 50 8.00 0.82 88.3 1440 F
Y2HE-132S-4 132S 4 5.5 415 50 10.2 0.85 89.2 1460 F
Y2HE-132M-4 132M 4 7.5 415 50 13.6 0.85 90.1 1460 F
Y2HE-160M-4 160M 4 11 415 50 20 0.85 91 1470 F
Y2HE-160L-4 160L 4 15 415 50 26.7 0.86 91.8 1470 F
Y2HE-180M-4 180M 4 18.5 415 50 32.2 0.86 92.2 1470 F
Y2HE-180L-4 180L 4 22 415 50 38.4 0.86 92.6 1470 F
Y2HE-200L-4 200L 4 30 415 50 52 0.86 93.2 1475 F
Y2HE-225S-4 225S 4 37 415 50 63.2 0.87 93.6 1480 F
Y2HE-225M-4 225M 4 45 415 50 76.5 0.87 93.9 1480 F
Y2HE-250M-4 250M 4 55 415 50 93 0.87 94.2 1480 F
Y2HE-280S-4 280S 4 75 415 50 126.6 0.88 94.7 1485 F
Y2HE-280M-4 280M 4 90 415 50 151.5 0.88 95 1485 F
Y2HE-315S-4 315S 4 110 415 50 182.3 0.88 95.4 1485 F
Y2HE-315M-4 315M 4 132 415 50 218.7 0.88 95.4 1485 F
Y2HE-315L1-4 315L 4 160 415 50 262 0.88 95.4 1485 F
Y2HE-315L2-4 315L 4 200 415 50 327 0.88 95.7 1485 F
Y2HE-355M1-4 355M 4 220 415 50 365 0.9 95.3 1480 F
Y2HE-355M2-4 355M 4 250 415 50 415 0.88 95.3 1480 F
Y2HE-355L1-4 355L 4 280 415 50 458 0.89 95.6 1480 F
Y2HE-355L2-4 355L 4 315 415 50 515 0.89 95.6 1480 F
cast iron electrical data – 4 pole
Design, data, dimensions and specifications are all subject to change without notice.
11
Model FRAME POLES POWER OUTPUT VOLTS HERIZ AMPS Power Factor Efficiency RPM CLASS
FY2-712-6       71 6 0.25 415 50 0.87 0.68 59 850 F
FY2-801-6       80 6 0.37 415 50 1.19 0.7 62 890 F
FY2-802-6       80 6 0.55 415 50 1.64 0.72 65 890 F
Y2HE-90S-6 90S 6 0.75 415 50 1.92 0.7 77.7 930 F
Y2HE-90L-6 90L 6 1.1 415 50 2.66 0.72 79.9 930 F
Y2HE-100L-6 100L 6 1.5 415 50 3.46 0.74 81.5 945 F
Y2HE-112M-6 112M 6 2.2 415 50 5.00 0.74 83.4 945 F
Y2HE-132S-6 132S 6 3 415 50 6.4 0.76 84.9 965 F
Y2HE-132M1-6 132M 6 4 415 50 8.5 0.76 86.1 970 F
Y2HE-132M2-6 132M 6 5.5 415 50 11.3 0.77 87.4 970 F
Y2HE-160M-6 160M 6 7.5 415 50 15.1 0.78 88.5 975 F
Y2HE-160L-6 160L 6 11 415 50 21.8 0.78 89.8 975 F
Y2HE-180L-6 180L 6 15 415 50 28 0.81 90.7 980 F
Y2HE-200L1-6 200L 6 18.5 415 50 34.6 0.81 91.3 980 F
Y2HE-200L2-6 200L 6 22 415 50 40 0.83 91.8 980 F
Y2HE-225M-6 225M 6 30 415 50 53.2 0.84 92.5 985 F
Y2HE-250M-6 250M 6 37 415 50 64.5 0.85 93 985 F
Y2HE-280S-6 280S 6 45 415 50 77.4 0.86 93.5 990 F
Y2HE-280M-6 280M 6 55 415 50 94.3 0.86 93.9 990 F
Y2HE-315S-6 315S 6 75 415 50 128.5 0.86 94.4 990 F
Y2HE-315M-6 315M 6 90 415 50 153.6 0.86 94.8 990 F
Y2HE-315L1-6 315L 6 110 415 50 187.1 0.86 95.1 990 F
Y2HE-315L2-6 315L 6 132 415 50 221 0.86 95.4 990 F
Y2HE-355M1-6 355M 6 160 415 50 266.3 0.88 94.9 990 F
Y2HE-355M3-6 355M 6 200 415 50 364 0.88 94.9 990 F
Y2HE-355L1-6 355L 6 220 415 50 397 0.88 94.9 990 F
Y2HE-355L2-6 355L 6 250 415 50 454 0.88 94.9 990 F
cast iron electrical data – 6 pole
Model FRAME POLES POWER OUTPUT VOLTS HERIZ AMPS Power Factor Efficiency RPM CLASS
Y2HE-132S-8 132S 8 2.2 415 50 5.20 0.71 80.9 710 F
Y2HE-132M-8 132M 8 3 415 50 7.1 0.71 82.7 710 F
Y2HE-160M1-8 160M 8 4 415 50 8.9 0.73 84.2 715 F
Y2HE-160M2-8 160M 8 5.5 415 50 11.9 0.74 85.8 715 F
Y2HE-160L-8 160L 8 7.5 415 50 16.1 0.74 87.2 720 F
Y2HE-180L-8 180L 8 11 415 50 22.7 0.75 88.8 730 F
Y2HE-200L-8 200L 8 15 415 50 30.3 0.76 90 730 F
Y2HE-225S-8 225S 8 18.5 415 50 36.8 0.76 90.7 735 F
Y2HE-225M-8 225M 8 22 415 50 42.5 0.78 91.2 735 F
Y2HE-250M-8 250M 8 30 415 50 56.6 0.79 92.1 735 F
Y2HE-280S-8 280S 8 37 415 50 69.7 0.79 92.7 740 F
Y2HE-280M-8 280M 8 45 415 50 84.5 0.79 93.2 740 F
Y2HE-315S-8 315S 8 55 415 50 102.1 0.8 93.7 740 F
Y2HE-315L1-8 315L 8 90 415 50 163.2 0.81 94.7 740 F
Y2HE-315L2-8 315L 8 110 415 50 196.2 0.82 95.1 740 F
Y2HE-355M1-8 355M 8 132 415 50 231.9 0.83 95.4 740 F
Y2HE-355M2-8 355M 8 160 415 50 276.9 0.84 95.7 740 F
Y2HE-355L2-8 355L 8 200 415 50 346.1 0.84 95.7 740 F
cast iron electrical data – 8 pole
Design, data, dimensions and specifications are all subject to change without notice.
cast iron 3 phase
electrical datA